
Year 2 timetable – 2C – Mrs Choudhry 

 

 8.30-8.50  
9.00-
10.00 

10.00-10.30 

 

 
10.30 - 
10.45 

 
10.45-12.15 

 

12.15-
1.15  

1.15-2.00 
 

2.00-2.45 

 

2.45-3.10 

 

 
Monday 
  

Maths 
PHONICS / 
Reading BREAK 

 
Handwriting & 
English LUNCH 

 
History / 
Geog 

 
RE / 
History / 
Geog 
 

 
Vocabulary 

 
Tuesday 
 

 Maths 
PHONICS / 

Reading 

 

BREAK 

Vocabulary and 
English 

LUNCH 

 
RE 

 
PE 

Story time 

 
Wednesday 

 

 
Science 
 

Handwriti

ng 
BREAK 

 

PSHE 

11.30-

12.00 

Mrs A 

Singin

g 

 

LUNCH 

Swimming and GPS, 

Spelling test, check 

homework and 

timetables 

or 

Music and PE 

 

Story time 

 

 
Thursday 
 

 Maths 
PHONICS / 
Reading 

 

BREAK 

New spelling rule 
and English 

LUNCH 

 
Art / DT 

Art / DT/ 
Homework 

2.40 
Values 
assembly 

 
Friday 
 

 
Computin
g 

PHONICS / 
Reading 

BREAK 
Handwriting and 
English 

LUNCH 

 
Maths 

 
Story 

Celebration 
Assembly   

   

  Wednesday PPA 

2C – Swimming – Autumn 1, Spring 1 and Summer 1 

2C – PE and Music – Autumn 2, Spring 2 and Summer 2 



 


