## Year 2 timetable - 2C - Mrs Choudhry

	8.30-8.50	9.00- 10.00	10.00-10.30	10.30 - 10.45	10.45-1	2.15	12.15- 1.15	1.15-2.00	2.00-2.45	2.45-3.10
Monday		N/Iathe	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	Handwritir English	ng &	LUNCH	History / Geog	RE / History / Geog	Vocabulary
Tuesday		Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	Vocabula Englis		LUNCH	RE	PE	Story time
Wednesday		Science	Handwriti ng	BREAK	PSHE	11.30- 12.00 Mrs A Singin g	LUNCH	Swimming ar Spelling test, homework ar timetables or Music and P	, check nd	Story time
Thursday		Maths	PHONICS / Reading		New spelling rule and English		LUNCH	Art / DT	Art / DT/ Homework	2.40 Values assembly
Friday		Computin g	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	Handwriting and English		LUNCH	Maths	Story	Celebration Assembly

## **Wednesday PPA**

2C - Swimming - Autumn 1, Spring 1 and Summer 1

2C - PE and Music - Autumn 2, Spring 2 and Summer 2